## Avenview FO-DVI-1000M-EMI DVI Extender(Transmitter/Receiver) Set over Fiber with EMI Shielding

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Frequency Bandwidth	1.65 Gbps (Single Link)	
Connector	DVI 24 Pin Plug and SC Connector	
Power Consumption	Transmitter	1.0 Watt (max)
	Receiver	1.0 Watt (max)
Supported Resolution & Distance	WUXGA 1920 x 1200 @ 500 meters ( 1650 feet)  UXGA 1600 x 1200 @ 700 meters (2300 feet)  SXGA 1280 x 1024 @ 1000m meters (3300 feet)	
Optical		
Optical Source	850nm VCSEL	
Fiber Type	50/125 or 62.5/125	
O/E Converter	PIN Photo Diode	
Environmental		
Operating Temperature	0■ to 50■C Degree	
Storage Temperature	-20■ to 70■C Degree	